
Silverwing SC: 2018 Summer Series - Helms. Overall Results
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 17

Helms Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies Count 4

PR REGATTA SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Helm Div. 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Roger Bennett A 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 Yes 4

2 Sue Taylor A 2 4 1 3 2 3 1 4 2 2 2 11 Yes 6

3 Dave Mason B 6 2 2 1 3 5 6 Yes 8

4 Adam Wickenden A 3 2 2 2 2 5 Yes 8

5 Dave Ackroyd A 2 5 8 4 1 5 Yes 12

6 Harry Lemon B 3 3 3 11 3 5 Yes 12

7 Simon Munro B 1 11 9 4 4 5 6 Yes 14

8 Ken Baker A 10 1 5 3 7 5 Yes 16

9 Phil Bergquist B 9 5 6 4 5 10 5 3 6 5 9 9 12 Yes 17

10 Paul Deane B 5 5 6 2 8 7 6 Yes 18

11 Pete Jackson A 12 1 4 2 4 Yes 19

12 Roly Lewitt B 3 6 6 4 4 Yes 19

13 Scott Buckley B 11 5 9 6 5 3 6 Yes 19

14 Lesley Sarjantson C 10 5 3 7 11 5 6 Yes 20

15 Pete Lillywhite B 4 6 10 6 4 5 Yes 20

16 Vic Laming B 6 8 8 4 7 5 Yes 25

17 Harvey Oborn C 15 12 13 10 8 7 16 8 5 6 13 8 12 Yes 26

18 Anthea Wright B 9 7 8 3 11 10 6 Yes 27

19 Malcolm Weller C 7 8 8 6 4 Yes 29

20 Stuart Hall B 12 16 7 4 4 Yes 39

21 Stuart Oborn C 13 12 11 5 16 11 12 7 Yes 39

22 Harrison Field C 12 14 11 9 4 Yes 46

23 Helen Pridmore C 12 14 13 14 4 Yes 53

24 Isla Field C 17 15 16 10 16 5 Yes 57

25 Chris Nokes A 5 2 3 3 No 50

26 Brian Pickess B 4 7 4 3 No 55

27 Ray Kirkham A 7 11 6 3 No 64

28 Ray Petty C 4 16 10 3 No 70

29 Matthew Wakelin C 12 15 8 3 No 75

30 Pete Roberts A 2 3 2 No 85

31 Ann Gates B 4 4 2 No 88

32 Flo Tanner B 10 9 2 No 99

33 Ollie Leeson C 8 12 2 No 100

34 Lesley Hunt B 12 11 2 No 103

35 Robert Hopkins C 12 15 2 No 107

36 John Bates C 12 17 2 No 109

37 Paul Engelmann A 1 1 No 121

38 Pete Phillips B 7 1 No 127

39 Harry Leeson C 8 1 No 128
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Silverwing SC: 2018 Summer Series - Crews. Overall Results
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 17

Crews Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies Count 4

PR REGATTA SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Crews 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Rufus Mason 2 2 1 3 5 5 Yes 8

2 Claire Ackroyd 2 5 8 4 1 5 Yes 12

3 Sam Mason 6 1 3 5 4 Yes 15

4 Tracey Weller 3 2 7 8 8 6 6 Yes 18

5 Stuart Oborn 10 5 3 7 11 5 6 Yes 20

6 Elaine Laming 6 8 8 4 7 5 Yes 25

7 Leanne Bayliss 9 7 8 3 11 10 6 Yes 27

8 Lesley Sarjantson 13 12 11 5 12 5 Yes 40

9 Laura Nokes 5 2 3 3 No 28

10 Sheron Bennett 7 11 6 3 No 42

11 Helen Evans 10 1 2 No 47

12 Mike Bennett 10 9 2 No 55

13 Chris Lunnen-Kay 14 13 2 No 63

14 Darren Field 11 1 No 65

15 Bella Hopkins 15 1 No 69

15 Millie Hopkins 15 1 No 69

17 Liz Holley 16 1 No 70
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Silverwing SC: 2018 Summer Series - Solo Fleet. Overall Results
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 17

Helms Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies Count 4

PR REGATTA SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Helm 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Roger Bennett 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 Yes 4

2 Sue Taylor 2 3 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 11 Yes 6

3 Harry Lemon 3 2 2 3 2 5 Yes 9

4 Roly Lewitt 2 3 3 2 4 Yes 10

5 Paul Deane 5 3 3 1 4 Yes 12

6 Pete Lillywhite 3 5 5 3 3 5 Yes 14

7 Adam Wickenden 1 2 1 3 No 20

8 Simon Munro 1 3 3 3 No 23

9 Brian Pickess 1 5 3 3 No 25

10 Ken Baker 4 3 4 3 No 27

11 Ray Petty 3 7 6 3 No 32

12 Ann Gates 4 4 2 No 40

13 John Bates 8 6 2 No 46

14 Helen Pridmore 8 7 2 No 47

15 Pete Phillips 4 1 No 52

Silverwing SC: 2018 Summer Series - Wing Cadets. Overall results
Sailed 17

Helms REGATTA Count 4

PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Helm 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Harvey Oborn 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 12 Yes 4

2 Harrison Field 1 2 1 2 4 Yes 6

3 Isla Field 4 3 3 3 2 5 Yes 11

4 Ollie Leeson 3 2 2 No 17

5 Harry Leeson 3 1 No 21
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2018 Summer SERIES RACE ANALYSIS
NB: Calculations performed using RYA YR07 Spreadsheet. Calculations based on 'Average Lap Time Racing'

23rd September 2018

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23045 Paul Engelmann ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:38:40 00:36:06 1037

2 3380 Adam Wickenden SOLO 1150 3 00:43:30 00:37:50 1167

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:43:36 00:37:55 1170

4 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:42:51 00:39:52 1149

5 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 3 00:55:03 00:52:23 1477

9th September 2018

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 5 00:44:04 00:38:19 1066

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 5 00:46:44 00:40:38 1130

3 4802 Ken Baker SOLO 1150 5 00:47:17 00:41:07 1143

4 4489 Ann Gates SOLO 1150 5 00:47:35 00:41:23 1151

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1098 5 00:45:28 00:41:25 1099

6 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1116 5 00:47:20 00:42:25 1145

7 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 5 00:48:57 00:42:34 1184

8 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracy Weller ENTERPRISE 1116 5 00:47:58 00:42:59 1160

9 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 5 00:48:07 00:44:46 1164

10 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1150 4 00:41:18 00:44:53 1248

11 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 4 00:40:53 00:46:35 1236

12 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjanston RS 200 1051 4 00:41:21 00:49:11 1250

13 RAD1 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 4 00:47:32 00:52:02 1437

14 3003 Helen Pridmore SOLO 1150 3 00:37:19 00:54:05 1504

15 14931 Bob Hopkins Millie and Bella Hopkins ENTERPRISE 1116 3 00:40:04 00:59:50 1615

16 46734 Isla Field TOPPER 1358 2 00:33:00 01:00:45 1995

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 4 00:31:39 00:27:31 1015

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 4 00:34:04 00:29:37 1092

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1098 4 00:35:09 00:32:01 1127

4 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 4 00:37:58 00:33:01 1217

5 3849 Simon Munro MIRACLE 1200 4 00:40:30 00:33:45 1299

6 21503 Malcolm Weller Tracy Weller ENTERPRISE 1116 4 00:38:38 00:34:37 1239

7 4802 Ken Baker SOLO 1150 4 00:40:10 00:34:56 1288

8 RAD1 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 4 00:43:30 00:38:05 1395

9 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 4 00:42:10 00:39:13 1352

10 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 4 00:43:44 00:39:52 1402

11 1395 Lesley Sarajanston Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 4 00:42:54 00:40:49 1376

2nd September 2018

Race 2 (Race 1 Pursuit)

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 21853 David Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1116 3 00:45:26 00:40:43 1051

2 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:45:09 00:42:09 1044

3 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 3 00:48:14 00:43:58 1116

4 4322 Brian Pickess SOLO 1150 3 00:53:01 00:46:06 1226

5 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:51:59 00:48:21 1202

6 BA4 Harvey Oborn LASER 1098 2 00:37:42 00:51:30 1308

7 247 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn COMET VERSA 1170 2 00:40:13 00:51:34 1395

8 BA3 Matthew Wakelin LASER 1098 2 00:45:44 01:02:29 1587

11 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 RET

11 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennettt ENTERPRISE 1116 RET

26th August 2018

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 3 00:39:00 00:33:55 1034

2 155849 Peter  Roberts LASER 1098 3 00:38:40 00:35:13 1025

3 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:40:40 00:37:50 1078

4 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 3 00:43:33 00:37:52 1155

5 21131 Dave Mason Sam and Rufus Mason LASER 2000 (NO SPI) 1135 3 00:44:44 00:39:25 1186

6 3859 Peter Lillywhite SOLO 1150 3 00:45:20 00:39:25 1202

7 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:43:24 00:40:22 1151

8 RAD1 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 3 00:50:00 00:43:47 1326



9 47949 Harrison Field TOPPER 1358 2 00:40:47 00:45:03 1622

10 5686 Isla Field OPTIMIST 1655 2 00:50:14 00:45:32 1998

11 1395 Stuart Oborn Darren Field RS 200 1051 3 00:51:00 00:48:32 1352

12 0 Robert Hopkins LASER PICO 1345 2 00:51:50 00:57:48 2061

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 2 00:21:28 00:18:40 1097

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 2 00:22:26 00:19:30 1147

3 155849 Peter  Roberts LASER 1098 2 00:21:54 00:19:57 1119

4 3859 Peter Lillywhite SOLO 1150 2 00:23:09 00:20:08 1183

5 RAD1 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 1 00:13:59 00:24:29 1430

6 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 1 00:13:53 00:25:50 1419

05th August 2018

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 21131 Dave Mason Sam and Rufus Mason LASER 2000 (NO SPI) 1135 8 00:59:55 00:52:47 1093

2 3380 Adam Wickenden SOLO 1150 8 01:01:10 00:53:11 1116

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 8 01:02:08 00:54:02 1133

4 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1150 8 01:04:37 00:56:11 1179

5 4802 Ken Baker SOLO 1150 8 01:04:38 00:56:12 1179

6 3859 Pete Lillywhite SOLO 1150 8 01:05:01 00:56:32 1186

7 21503 Malcom Weller Tracy Weller ENTERPRISE 1116 8 01:06:47 00:59:51 1218

8 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1098 7 01:03:35 01:06:11 1325

9 143610 Scot Buckley LASER 1098 7 01:05:38 01:08:19 1368

10 1164 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 7 01:06:28 01:10:40 1386

11 47949 Harrison Field TOPPER 1358 5 01:05:26 01:17:06 1910

16 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1150 RET

16 10710 Stuart Hall Liz Holley WAYFARER 1102 RET

16 BA4 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 RET

16 5686 Isla Field OPTIMIST 1655 RET

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 5 00:40:20 00:35:04 1095

2 3380 Adam Wickenden SOLO 1150 5 00:40:45 00:35:26 1107

3 21131 Dave Mason Sam and Rufus Mason LASER 2000 (NO SPI) 1135 5 00:42:50 00:37:44 1163

4 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1150 5 00:44:54 00:39:03 1219

5 1164 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 5 00:43:08 00:40:07 1171

6 143610 Scot Buckley LASER 1098 5 00:46:23 00:42:15 1260

7 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1098 5 00:46:54 00:42:43 1274

8 21503 Malcom Weller Tracy Weller ENTERPRISE 1116 5 00:49:30 00:44:21 1344

10 3859 Pete Lillywhite SOLO 1150 RET

05th August 2018

Race 2 (Race 1 Pursuit)

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 1 00:20:10 00:16:48 1153

2 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 1 00:19:55 00:17:19 1138

3 247 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn COMET VERSA 1170 1 00:20:44 00:17:43 1185

4 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 1 00:20:52 00:18:09 1193

5 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 1 00:19:43 00:18:20 1127

29th July 2018

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 3 00:24:45 00:21:31 1104

2 21131 Dave Mason Rufus Mason LASER 2000 (NO SPI) 1135 3 00:26:29 00:23:20 1181

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:29:50 00:25:57 1330

4 3859 Pete Lillywhite SOLO 1150 3 00:31:05 00:27:02 1386

5 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 3 00:34:35 00:32:54 1542

6 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:35:55 00:33:25 1601

8 RAD1 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 RET

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 3 00:26:57 00:23:26 1112

2 21131 Dave Mason Rufus Mason LASER 2000 (NO SPI) 1135 3 00:27:40 00:24:23 1141

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:28:39 00:24:55 1182

4 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:29:00 00:26:59 1196

5 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 3 00:34:28 00:32:48 1422



7 RAD1 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 RET

22nd July 2018

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 3 00:44:14 00:38:28 1064

2 21104 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1116 3 00:45:25 00:40:42 1092

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 3 00:47:02 00:40:54 1131

4 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 3 00:47:55 00:42:02 1152

5 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 3 00:48:48 00:42:26 1174

6 21131 Dave Mason Sam Mason LASER 2000 (NO SPI) 1135 3 00:48:24 00:42:39 1164

7 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 3 00:46:50 00:42:42 1126

8 21853 Dave Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1116 3 00:47:44 00:42:46 1148

9 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:48:46 00:45:22 1173

10 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:55:06 00:45:55 1325

11 3849 Simon Munro MIRACLE 1200 3 00:56:32 00:47:07 1360

12 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 3 00:55:57 00:53:14 1346

13 RAD1 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 2 00:41:56 00:55:05 1513

15 5686 Isla Field OPTIMIST 1655 RET

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 4 00:50:19 00:43:45 1086

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 4 00:51:23 00:44:41 1110

3 21104 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1116 4 00:51:59 00:46:35 1122

4 21853 Dave Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1116 4 00:52:06 00:46:41 1125

5 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 4 00:53:36 00:49:52 1157

6 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 4 00:59:44 00:51:57 1290

7 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 4 00:59:15 00:51:58 1279

8 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 4 00:58:15 00:53:06 1258

9 3849 Simon Munro MIRACLE 1200 3 00:50:00 00:55:33 1440

10 RAD1 Harvey Oborn LASER RADIAL 1142 3 00:50:30 00:58:58 1454

11 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 3 00:48:48 01:01:55 1405

8th July 2018

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 2 00:40:53 00:38:10 969

2 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 2 00:46:27 00:40:23 1101

3 21104 Adam Wickenden Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1116 2 00:46:02 00:41:15 1091

4 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 2 00:48:27 00:42:08 1148

5 21853 David Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1116 2 00:49:27 00:44:19 1172

6 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 2 00:53:55 00:46:53 1278

7 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1116 2 00:54:38 00:48:57 1295

8 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 2 00:56:11 00:49:17 1332

9 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1097 2 00:56:05 00:51:07 1329

10 799 Flo Tanner Mike Bennett RS 400 955 2 00:49:11 00:51:30 1166

11 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1098 2 00:57:40 00:52:31 1367

12 45155 Harrison Field TOPPER 1358 1 00:36:17 00:53:26 1720

13 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:59:24 00:56:31 1408

14 965 Helen Pridmore Chris Lunnen-Kay RS 400 955 2 01:00:21 01:03:12 1430

15 RAD1 Harvey Oborn Laser Radial 1142 1 00:40:35 01:11:04 1924

17 5686 Isla Field OPTIMIST 1655 RET

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 4 00:28:47 00:25:02 1070

2 21104 Adam Wickenden Tracey Weller ENTERPRISE 1116 4 00:28:06 00:25:11 1044

3 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 4 00:29:31 00:25:40 1097

4 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 4 00:27:52 00:26:01 1036

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1098 4 00:30:44 00:27:59 1142

6 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 4 00:32:15 00:28:03 1199

7 5729 Pete Phillips SOLO 1150 4 00:32:52 00:28:35 1222

8 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 4 00:32:46 00:28:45 1218

9 799 Flo Tanner Mike Bennett RS 400 955 4 00:29:37 00:31:01 1101

10 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 4 00:33:28 00:31:51 1244

11 2000 Lesley Hunt RS Aero 7 1068 4 00:34:21 00:32:10 1277

12 RAD1 Harvey Oborn Laser Radial 1142 4 00:38:48 00:33:59 1442

13 965 Helen Pridmore Chris Lunnen-Kay RS 400 955 4 00:33:35 00:35:10 1248

14 45155 Harrison Field TOPPER 1358 2 00:32:21 00:47:39 2405

15 47 Matthew Wakelin LASER 4.7 1210 2 00:29:00 00:47:56 2156

17 802 John Bates SOLO 1150 RET



1st July 2018

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 4 00:48:20 00:42:02 1128

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 4 00:48:26 00:42:07 1131

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 4 00:51:00 00:44:21 1191

4 4489 Anne Gates SOLO 1150 4 00:52:40 00:45:48 1230

5 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 4 00:57:14 00:49:46 1336

6 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 3 00:47:30 00:55:33 1479

12 23047 Peter Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 RET

12 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 RET

12 1802 John Bates SOLO 1150 RET

12 3003 Helen Pridmore SOLO 1150 RET

12 46216 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1358 RET

24th June 2018

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 3365 Simon Monroe SOLO 1150 2 00:42:49 00:37:14 1127

2 21853 Dave Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1116 2 00:43:15 00:38:45 1138

3 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 2 00:48:45 00:42:23 1283

4 5192 Ray Petty SOLO 1150 2 00:48:58 00:42:35 1289

5 22300 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1116 2 00:49:55 00:44:44 1314

8 46126 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1358 RET

8 45919 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1358 RET


